
BSSA  Indoor Meeting, 13
th

-14
th

 January 2024

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Score Rank

302 Duguid J 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 7 793 1

206 Bowley K 3 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 9 791 2

102 Foith Mrs W 0 3 2 2 2 0 1 1 11 789 3

304 Butcher D 2 3 0 3 4 1 2 0 15 785 4

406 Day N J 2 4 3 3 0 2 2 1 17 783 5

207 Haley G 3 3 4 3 4 0 3 3 23 777 6

402 Pamment A 4 2 3 3 4 1 3 3 23 777 6

506 Swain D 3 4 8 5 1 5 1 7 34 766 8

604 Duxbury P 5 6 5 6 5 3 4 3 37 763 9

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Score Rank

503 Stone C 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 21 779 1

603 Haigh E 4 1 3 1 3 3 2 4 21 779 1

305 Peck A 4 4 3 5 1 4 2 1 24 776 3

105 Raftery M 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 24 776 3

507 Garnham C 3 3 3 5 8 4 5 4 35 765 5

407 Day Mrs S 5 2 8 8 5 4 4 6 42 758 6

104 Webb S C 7 6 7 10 6 12 8 10 66 734 7

Class X

Class A



BSSA  Indoor Meeting, 13
th

-14
th

 January 2024

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Score Rank

404 Munson N 5 2 6 4 5 8 3 4 37 763 1

504 Lee A 4 6 9 4 7 2 4 3 39 761 2

103 Hider G 5 7 7 6 8 5 2 3 43 757 3

202 Beadle Mrs T 7 5 6 7 8 7 3 6 49 751 4

205 Beadle S 9 11 8 8 9 6 5 2 58 742 5

508 Garnham R 6 9 12 7 9 11 4 5 63 737 6

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Score Rank

203 Austin T Miss 7 8 4 6 7 9 5 7 53 747 1

502 Robinson P 5 11 6 8 7 10 4 9 60 740 2

602 Mackernan L Miss 6 7 8 8 8 5 9 16 67 733 3

303 Bramley P 19 16 26 7 6 12 15 16 117 683 4

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Score Rank

209 Sheead K 1.01 1.02 2.04 1.00 1.02 0.01 0.01 0.04 6.15 794.15 1

Bench Rest (Score.Xs)

Class B

Class C



BSSA  Indoor Meeting, 13th-14th January 2024

Comp No Name Score Rank Comp NoName Score Rank

102 Foith Mrs W 789 1 203 Austin T Miss 747 1

407 Day Mrs S 758 2 602 Mackernan L Miss 733 2

202 Beadle Mrs T 751 3

203 Austin T Miss 747 4

602 Mackernan L Miss 733 5

JuniorsLadies



BSSA  Indoor Meeting, 13th-14th January 2024

Pair Comp No Names Score Aggregate Rank
209 Sheead K 794

206 Bowley K 791

102 Foith Mrs W 789

406 Day N J 783

402 Pamment A 777

302 Duguid J 793

503 Stone C 779

304 Butcher D 785

406 Day N J 783

305 Peck A 776

302 Duguid J 793

604 Duxbury P 763

603 Haigh E 779

207 Haley G 777

305 Peck A 776

402 Pamment A 777

604 Duxbury P 763

102 Foith Mrs W 789

304 Butcher D 785

504 Lee A 761

206 Bowley K 791

203 Austin T Miss 747

407 Day Mrs S 758

503 Stone C 779

207 Haley G 777

103 Hider G 757

25 1552 9

15 1546 10

26 1556 6

13 1553 8

18 1559 5

12 1556 6

17 1570 3

20 1564 4

Blind Pairs

6 1585 1

5 1572 2

11 1538 11

19 1537 12

10 1534 13

BSSA  Indoor Meeting, 13th-14th January 2024

Pair Comp No Names Score Aggregate Rank

Blind Pairs

103 Hider G 757

105 Raftery M 776

507 Garnham C 765

404 Munson N 763

506 Swain D 766

202 Beadle Mrs T 751

508 Garnham R 737

603 Haigh E 779

203 Austin T Miss 747

507 Garnham C 765

105 Raftery M 776

104 Webb S C 734

502 Robinson P 740

506 Swain D 766

504 Lee A 761

502 Robinson P 740

404 Munson N 763

602 Mackernan L Miss 733

202 Beadle Mrs T 751

205 Beadle S 742

104 Webb S C 734

508 Garnham R 737

303 Bramley P 683

407 Day Mrs S 758

205 Beadle S 742

303 Bramley P 683

14 1441 25

4 1425 26

3 1493 23

7 1471 24

2 1533 14

23 1528 15

8 1517 16

22 1516 17

9 1512 18

1 1510 19

24 1506 20

21 1501 21

16 1496 22


